Penn Manor School District

June 2016 Bill List

For Board Approval
July 18, 2016

There are bills awaiting ratification tonight in the amount of:

GENERAL FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND

CAPITAL RESERVE FUND

2015 CONSTRUCTION FUND

2016 CONSTRUCTION FUND

STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND

$ 11,391,204.37

$

115,341.48

20,123.39

710,028.55

711,273.28

34,076.74



